NordCap/

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Aufsatzkuhlvitrine

Art.-Nr. 484.400.85

Kodex: AKV-U 85
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198-298 mm

hohenverstellbar

145-245 mm

lichte Offnung

lichte Offnung

B375/H445 mm

B375/H445 mm
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Ausschnittmal}: 580 x 520 mm
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0w

V22274

510

50

50

AKV=U 85

Malstab: 1:25

Geprift:

Datum:

04.01.2010



